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Price
192.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.21% (4.15)

DE0005810055
DB1

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

34,820 EUR
GERMANY DAX

192.25 EUR (616)
192.35 EUR (960)
189.00 EUR
192.35 EUR
188.20 EUR
188.10 EUR
190.37747 EUR
160,125
30,484,192.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/12 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

# products
24

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677324,232686320,51413608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005810055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=2036789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=2036789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=2036789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8efc697e974d5698be456c454f7d8f409af38df68b5e31b3d86ca945e9d691b5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af75c40561eb66bef&time=1720884446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5199440942e0bcf5c0a70b43a5d219df6dc12e80f996a3fb1862419a1697ac0a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25f530c9755153505&time=1720884446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b87eff98313e5b75859aae4261034aa6bed2465eaea3e28b4f8035dd70f79d8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a8e6efd35f755a9d&time=1720884446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02c8707fc1f5b81972d55755c8a427dbcae2b9a634573654b418e0c5fe31b3bc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d035651e0ee6d83a6&time=1720884446&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f5996b9a544a3a1a19ea4daa2c28e3c230f1e170ea2870095021e48545006b5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fb1642680b1d4814&time=1720884446&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

175.90 EUR (2024/05/29
194.85 EUR (2024/06/28
152.60 EUR (2023/10/19

Perf (%) +1.90% +17.67% +30.22%
Perf (abs.) +3.50 +28.25 +43.65
Beta 0.43 0.56 0.46
Volatility 15.75 15.49 19.37

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/07/12 17:12:19 Sy
Price
192.25 EUR |
Difference 2.21% (4.15) 1k m‘
180.00 I
General attributes wvl H h | II
ISIN DE0005810055 ’! kW
Symbol DB1 160.00 m N’ H
Exchange Xetra % “ | ‘
Currency EUR WH WJ\{N f
Sector Financial 140,00 J |M)\J U
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34,820 EUR I}ﬂ \
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 120.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 192.25 EUR (616) 100.00
Ask (Ask size) 192.35 EUR (960)
Open 189.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 192.35 EUR
Low 188.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 188.10 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 190.37747 EUR
Volume (pcs) 160,125
Trading volume 30,484,192.00 Price data
Number of trades 3,389 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 187.01 EUR (257,152)
Last size 73 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 188.22 EUR (325,358)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 186.99 EUR (343,021)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 177.87 EUR (328,709)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 194.85 EUR (2024/06/28)
)
)
)

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbos 24
All listings for DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:12 192.25 EUR 30.48 3,389
07/12

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 190.85 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005810055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2036789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692237

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
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20:42

17:44

17:44

16:31
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192.25 EUR

192.15 EUR

136.20 EUR

150.00 CHF

187.85 EUR

190.15 EUR

187.80 EUR

192.15 EUR

189.80 EUR

203.00 USD

188.30 EUR

188.30 EUR

191.80 EUR

192.15 EUR

1.61

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.10
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2071190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107141169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036788

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Frankfurt am Main - 60485 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-2-11-0

Fax: +49-69-2-11-1-20-05

E-mail: info@deutsche-boerse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Theodor Weimer Chairman of Managing

Board
Christoph Bohm Member of Executive
Committee
Stephan Member of Executive
Leithner Committee
Stephanie Member of Executive
Eckermann Committee
Thomas Book Member of Executive
Committee
Gregor Member of Executive
Pottmeyer Committee
Heike Eckert Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Martin Jetter

Andreas
Gottschling

Markus Beck

Nadine
Absenger

Achim Karle

Anja Greenwood

Barbara Lambert

Carsten Schafer

Charles
Stonehill

Chong Lee Tan

Clara-Christina
Streit

Maria-Regina
Wohak

Michael Rudiger

Oliver Greie

Shannon
Johnston
Sigrid
Kozmiensky

Susann Just-
Marx

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@deutsche-boerse.com
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